
TREINAMENTO NOVOS TALENTOS AMAN/ESPCEX
FAZENDA SOBRADO 9.7.2024

CDE

Victoria
ESPCEX
Course : D21E
Distance : 3100m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 1:41:05 (32'36"/km)

8/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anastacia 0:27:10,218
2. Matos 0:42:11,476
3. Schneider 0:42:49

1. 73 00:06:09 140m 43'56"/km
2. 74 00:05:10 00:11:19 156m 33'07"/km
3. 75 00:07:53 00:19:12 229m 34'26"/km
4. 76 00:22:10 00:41:22 386m 57'26"/km
5. 77 00:13:12 00:54:34 306m 43'08"/km
6. 83 00:10:11 01:04:45 241m 42'15"/km
7. 79 00:14:40 01:19:25 545m 26'55"/km
8. 80 00:05:00 01:24:25 197m 25'23"/km
9. 81 00:09:38 01:34:03 398m 24'12"/km

10. 82 00:04:53 01:38:56 335m 14'35"/km
11. 999 00:02:09 01:41:05 125m 17'12"/km
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